s HSA
2024-2025 Scholastic Bowl g—/ Question Set Order Form

Scholastic bowl Questions used in previous IHSA State Series Tournaments are available for purchase
through our office. The cost of each set is $50.00, unless noted. Each year has 11 rounds (Regional,
Sectional and State), plus 3 sets of Replacement questions for each state series level. Question files will

be emailed upon receipt of payment.

The following question sets are available for purchase:

Year

2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007

2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013

20072008 |

Year
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Incomplete set $35.00

Available May 2024

Name:

Email Address:

School/City:

Purchase Order Number:

Name as appears on Credit Card:

Credit Card Number (Mastercard, Visa or Discover):

Credit Card Expiration Date:

CSV Number:

Phone Number:

Complete and remit with payment to:
Attn.: Tammy Craig (tcraig@ihsa.org) or fax 309-663-7479

Illinois High School Association
2715 McGraw Drive
Bloomington, IL 61704


mailto:tcraig@ihsa.org

