Question Set Order Form



Scholastic bowl Questions used in previous IHSA State Series Tournaments are available for purchase through our office. The cost of each set is \$50.00, unless noted. Each year has 11 rounds (Regional, Sectional and State), plus 3 sets of Replacement questions for each state series level. Question files will be emailed upon receipt of payment.

The following question sets are available for purchase:

Year	Quantity	Year	Quantity	
2002-2003		2013-2014		
2003-2004		2014-2015		
2004-2005		2015-2016		
2005-2006		2016-2017		
2006-2007		2017-2018		
2007-2008		2018-2019		
2008-2009		2019-2020		Incomplete set \$35.00
2009-2010		2020-2021		
2010-2011		2021-2022		
2011-2012		2022-2023		
2012-2013		2023-2024		Available May 2024

Name:		
Email Address:		
School/City:		
Purchase Order Number:		
Name as appears on Credit Card:		
Credit Card Number (Mastercard, Visa or Discover):		
Credit Card Expiration Date:		
CSV Number:		
Phone Number:		